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Yacht Name

1 For Pete's Sake
2 Oyster Bay
3 Wild Thing Tamed
4 Banshee
5 Traveller
6 SunSeeker
7 Lunatic
8 Kookaburra
9 Railin
10 Freespirit
11 Isotope
12 Sapphire
13 Golden Dolphin
14 Double Time
15 Amazing Grace
16 Dea Viento
17 WU LI
18 Nansea

2017 Jeff Robins Pursuit Race

RESULTS

Skipper's Name

Peter Sandford
Charles Loiselle
Sam Thompson
Sean Dinsmore
Cedric Miller

Bill Richards
Dave Gray

David Leonard
Pierre Perrenoud
Les Springer
Cynthia Robins
Ken Town

Sandy Kennedy
Chris Waite
Spencer Williams
Deborah Burne
Helmut Klenkler
Gordon Groom

Yacht Make & Model

Catalina C310
C&C 30 MKI
C&C 33 MKII
VIKING 33
Express 30
Beneteau 323
§29.1
C&C110
catalina 30 MK 11 Tall Rig
Hr 25
Beneteau 323
C&C 27 MK 5
Dufour 29
C&C 27 MK 5
Niagara 35
Tanzer 26

CS 30

CS30

PHRF Rating Race Class

183 FS
186 FS
132 FS
153 NFS
162 NFS
185 NFS
156 NFS
78 FS
190 NFS
240 FS
187 NFS
200 NFS
186 NFS
198 NFS
216 NFS
241 NFS
165 NFS
160 NFS

Start Finish

Time Time
9:30 14:15
9:25 14:23
9:50 14:38
9:40 14:46
9:35 14:48
9:25 14:51
9:40 14:52

10:10 14:52
9:20 14:53
9:00 14:54
9:20 15:05
9:20 15:11
9:20 15:14
9:20 15:25
9:10 15:30
9:00 DNS
9:35 DNS
9:35 DNS



